that this measure does not have a green or digital label associated with it under the terms 
set out in Annexes VI and VII of Regulation 2021/241 of the European Parliament and of 
the Council of February 12, 2021, establishing the Recovery and Resilience Mechanism. 

B. - ESTIMATED VALUE OF THE CONTRACT 
"TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN THOUSAND EUROS" (215.000,00 €), VAT exempted. 

Concept Amount 

Total tender base budget 200.000,00 euros 

Possible modifications 15.000,00 euros 

Possible extensions 0,00 euros 

Total 215.000,00 euros 

B.1. BASE BUDGET FOR TENDER 
"TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY THOUSAND AND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY EUROS" 
(260.150,00 €), including VAT. It is broken down as follows: 

BUDGET WITHOUT VAT VAT BUDGET WITH VAT 

200.000,00 euros 42.000,00 euros 242.000,00 euros 

B.2. FUNDING 
The funding for the grants referred to in this resolution will be allocated to budget items 483,